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FINAL PLACINGS


 
 

Women's Wellness - True Novice
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 3 Iris Pina 3

2 4 Patricia Rios 8

3 2 Alaa Gerais 9

4 179 Alexandria Morales 11

5 1 Diana Crespo 14
 
 

Women's Wellness - First Responder
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 3 Iris Pina 3

2 5 Aimee Almonte 7

3 7 Samantha Jackson 8

4 6 Asia Bell 12
 
 

Women's Wellness - Masters 45+
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 8 Lila Clark 3

2 167 Adriana Gardner 6
 
 

Women's Wellness - Masters 40+
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 3 Iris Pina 3

2 9 Veronica "Ronni" Marble 7

3 4 Patricia Rios 8

4 8 Lila Clark 12

5 167 Adriana Gardner 15

6 6 Asia Bell 18



 
 

Women's Wellness - Masters 35+
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 11 Gadriela Valdez 3

2 4 Patricia Rios 7

3 8 Lila Clark 8

4 10 Sheila Mickels 12
 
 

Women's Wellness - Novice
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 15 Brandi Soukup 3

2 192 Morgan Roehlk 6

3 13 Karla Aguirre 9

4 11 Gadriela Valdez 13

5 14 Aleea Pettet 14

6 4 Patricia Rios 19

7 7 Samantha Jackson 20

8 1 Diana Crespo 24

9 10 Sheila Mickels 27

10 6 Asia Bell 30
 
 

Women's Wellness - Open A
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 17 Hannah Underwood 3

2 5 Aimee Almonte 6

3 4 Patricia Rios 10

4 2 Alaa Gerais 11

5 1 Diana Crespo 15

6 10 Sheila Mickels 18



 
 

Women's Wellness - Open B
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 15 * Brandi Soukup * 3

2 192 Morgan Roehlk 6

3 11 Gadriela Valdez 9

4 14 Aleea Pettet 12

5 3 Iris Pina 15

6 16 Briaunna Guthrie 19

7 7 Samantha Jackson 21

8 179 Alexandria Morales 24

9 9 Veronica "Ronni" Marble 26

10 8 Lila Clark 27

11 6 Asia Bell 33
 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - True Novice
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 44 Samuel Shapiro 3

2 19 Ryan Mcgee 7

3 191 Michael Hogan 9

4 24 Joel Torres 11

5 18 Branton Grissum 15

6 20 Daniel Miga 19

7 23 Rocky Morrison 20

8 22 Daniel Moreno 24
 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - First Responder
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 26 Thomas Hussey 3

2 191 Michael Hogan 6

3 25 Steve Georges 9



 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Masters 60+
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 27 John Hill 3

2 164 Tracy Teitelbaum 6

3 212 Mark Hoyt 9
 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Masters 50+
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 186 Peder Johansson 3

2 30 Jim Vasquez 6

3 29 Greg Kohler 11

4 210 Mark Borkowski 12

5 31 Howard Weinstein 15

6 25 Steve Georges 18

7 20 Daniel Miga 21

8 28 James Ingbretson 24
 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Masters 40+
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 186 Peder Johansson 3

2 32 Shawn Fletcher 6

3 19 Ryan Mcgee 9

4 34 Christopher Miller 12

5 28 James Ingbretson 15
 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Masters 35+
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 23 Rocky Morrison 3



 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Novice
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 35 Ralph Daoud 4

2 36 Kyle Hoffman 6

3 44 Samuel Shapiro 8

4 24 Joel Torres 12

5 25 Steve Georges 15

6 20 Daniel Miga 19

7 23 Rocky Morrison 20

8 22 Daniel Moreno 24
 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Open Bantamweight
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 164 Tracy Teitelbaum 3
 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Open Lightweight
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 32 Shawn Fletcher 4

2 37 Austen Kelley 5

3 24 Joel Torres 8

4 210 Mark Borkowski 12
 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Open Middleweight
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 35 Ralph Daoud 3

2 38 Alex Brown 7

3 39 David Rodriguez 9

4 19 Ryan Mcgee 11

5 29 Greg Kohler 15

6 20 Daniel Miga 18



 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Open Light Heavyweight
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 47 Pascal Koulemou 4

2 41 Derek Noble 7

3 185 Jeremy Daniels 8

4 168 Justin King 13

5 40 Daniel Menard 15

6 42 Diego Vasquez 17

7 191 Michael Hogan 21

8 34 Christopher Miller 24
 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Open Heavyweight
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 43 * Siddharth Rai * 3

2 181 Patrick Browne 6

3 44 Samuel Shapiro 9

4 36 Kyle Hoffman 12

5 187 Grant Frerer 16

6 23 Rocky Morrison 17
 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Open Super Heavyweight
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 45 Isaac Conaway 3

2 46 Clive Ibizugbe 6

3 28 James Ingbretson 9



 
 

Women's Bikini - True Novice A
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 75 Miranda Villar 3

2 66 Emily Miner 8

3 48 Damaris Barrera 9

4 49 Teagan Behlmer 11

5 61 Vassana Jaiklangduk 15

6 70 Gisell Peacock 21

7 184 Ariana Parra 23

8 77 Laura Wright 28

9 204 Adriana Arballa 29

10 50 Julie Benjamin 30

11 58 Anjali Hager 32

12 4 Patricia Rios 33

13 62 Jennifer Luma 36

14 65 Angelica Mesquita 40

15 52 Cassandra Delgado 45
 
 

Women's Bikini - True Novice B
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 60 Samantha Henke 3

2 197 Johanna Terrazas 6

3 172 Serica Menchaca 10

4 63 Brianna Marie 12

5 71 Jordan Elise Petersen 15

6 67 Madelyn Oakey 17

7 202 Jaden Soderberg 22

8 177 Malissa Martin 24

9 78 Alyssa Zuzu 30

10 76 Natalie Wolfson 32

11 55 Kimberly Foreman 33

12 57 Carrie Guida 34

13 74 Cristie Timmes 40

14 59 Jennifer Heim 41



 
 

Women's Bikini - True Novice C
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 54 Aubre Fifield 3

2 73 Lindsay Teunissen 7

3 72 Gail Sanchez 8

4 69 Michelle Paulsen 12

5 182 Whitney Stoffel 15

6 68 Mira Patel 20

7 190 Kandin Campbell 22

8 51 Amber Chandler 24

9 94 Drea Gies 27

10 56 Vivian Gallego 28

11 12 Michelle Wilding 31
 
 

Women's Bikini - First Responder
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 60 Samantha Henke 3

2 54 Aubre Fifield 6

3 50 Julie Benjamin 10

4 80 Jen Popatia 11

5 79 Paula Norris 15
 
 

Women's Bikini - Masters 45+
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 81 Yvonne Aitken 3

2 197 Johanna Terrazas 6

3 85 Katonna Snooks 10

4 82 Lisa Breitwieser-Cutshall 11

5 50 Julie Benjamin 15

6 57 Carrie Guida 18

7 62 Jennifer Luma 21

8 173 Vassilia Young 24

9 59 Jennifer Heim 27

10 83 Livia Lindsay 30



 
 

Women's Bikini - Masters 40+
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 81 Yvonne Aitken 3

2 72 Gail Sanchez 6

3 86 Sweet Raigoza 9

4 85 Katonna Snooks 12

5 173 Vassilia Young 15

6 62 Jennifer Luma 18

7 87 Carie Semenko 21
 
 

Women's Bikini - Masters 35+
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 81 Yvonne Aitken 3

2 73 Lindsay Teunissen 6

3 88 Luz Castillo 9

4 53 Whitney Everett 12

5 72 Gail Sanchez 16

6 89 Georgina Chavez 18

7 80 Jen Popatia 19

8 177 Malissa Martin 25

9 61 Vassana Jaiklangduk 26

10 190 Kandin Campbell 34

11 76 Natalie Wolfson 35

12 79 Paula Norris 36

13 184 Ariana Parra 37

14 173 Vassilia Young 39

15 87 Carie Semenko 45

16 12 Michelle Wilding 48



 
 

Women's Bikini - Novice A
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 91 Bailey Anderson 3

2 88 Luz Castillo 7

3 103 Kristina Simmons 8

4 97 Joi Kazenski 13

5 49 Teagan Behlmer 14

6 193 Maria Martinez-Lopez 19

7 66 Emily Miner 20

8 101 Juliana Provencio 25

9 92 Amber Fascetta 26

10 52 Cassandra Delgado 31

11 65 Angelica Mesquita 32

12 83 Livia Lindsay 36
 
 

Women's Bikini - Novice B
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 98 Kora Kostiew 3

2 80 Jen Popatia 7

3 102 Jessica Rodriguez 9

4 100 Nuria Munguia 12

5 75 Miranda Villar 15

6 86 Sweet Raigoza 18

7 48 Damaris Barrera 21

8 90 Anela Amba-Pascua 24

9 50 Julie Benjamin 28

10 96 Andrea Johnson 30

11 58 Anjali Hager 35

12 204 Adriana Arballa 36

13 70 Gisell Peacock 37



 
 

Women's Bikini - Novice C
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 60 Samantha Henke 4

2 197 Johanna Terrazas 5

3 172 Serica Menchaca 10

4 63 Brianna Marie 11

5 71 Jordan Elise Petersen 15

6 177 Malissa Martin 17

7 78 Alyssa Zuzu 22

8 55 Kimberly Foreman 23

9 76 Natalie Wolfson 26

10 95 Brittany Heppner 29

11 59 Jennifer Heim 33
 
 

Women's Bikini - Novice D
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 54 Aubre Fifield 5

2 53 Whitney Everett 6

3 73 Lindsay Teunissen 8

4 69 Michelle Paulsen 11

5 202 Jaden Soderberg 15

6 190 Kandin Campbell 18

7 93 Elizabeth Flint 21

8 68 Mira Patel 24

9 94 Drea Gies 27

10 56 Vivian Gallego 30

11 12 Michelle Wilding 33

NS 51 Amber Chandler NS



 
 

Women's Bikini - Open Class A
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 88 Luz Castillo 5

2 91 Bailey Anderson 6

3 104 Arlene Rodriguez 9

4 105 Judith Simental 12

5 66 Emily Miner 15

6 193 Maria Martinez-Lopez 18

7 97 Joi Kazenski 21

8 49 Teagan Behlmer 24

9 184 Ariana Parra 29

10 92 Amber Fascetta 30

11 101 Juliana Provencio 32

12 65 Angelica Mesquita 37

13 52 Cassandra Delgado 38

14 83 Livia Lindsay 42



 
 

Women's Bikini - Open Class B
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 81 Yvonne Aitken 3

2 172 Serica Menchaca 6

3 197 Johanna Terrazas 11

4 102 Jessica Rodriguez 13

5 98 Kora Kostiew 14

6 80 Jen Popatia 19

7 75 Miranda Villar 20

8 67 Madelyn Oakey 22

9 103 Kristina Simmons 29

10 61 Vassana Jaiklangduk 30

11 86 Sweet Raigoza 36

12 90 Anela Amba-Pascua 37

13 100 Nuria Munguia 38

14 82 Lisa Breitwieser-Cutshall 39

15 96 Andrea Johnson 40

16 48 Damaris Barrera 48

16 50 Julie Benjamin 48

16 58 Anjali Hager 48

16 62 Jennifer Luma 48

16 204 Adriana Arballa 48



 
 

Women's Bikini - Open Class C
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 107 * Rachel Price Schatz * 3

2 106 Marita Christine 6

3 60 Samantha Henke 9

4 69 Michelle Paulsen 12

5 71 Jordan Elise Petersen 16

6 55 Kimberly Foreman 17

7 177 Malissa Martin 21

8 78 Alyssa Zuzu 25

9 95 Brittany Heppner 27

10 89 Georgina Chavez 29

11 79 Paula Norris 31

12 173 Vassilia Young 37

13 76 Natalie Wolfson 41

14 57 Carrie Guida 42

15 87 Carie Semenko 44

16 59 Jennifer Heim 45

16 74 Cristie Timmes 48



 
 

Women's Bikini - Open Class D
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 198 Alissa Tonelli 3

2 54 Aubre Fifield 6

3 53 Whitney Everett 9

4 182 Whitney Stoffel 12

5 73 Lindsay Teunissen 15

6 72 Gail Sanchez 18

7 202 Jaden Soderberg 21

8 190 Kandin Campbell 25

9 108 Phoebe Davis 28

10 171 Lunaa Martinez 31

11 94 Drea Gies 34

12 93 Elizabeth Flint 36

13 68 Mira Patel 37

14 63 Brianna Marie 42

15 56 Vivian Gallego 45

NS 12 Michelle Wilding NS

NS 51 Amber Chandler NS
 
 

Men's Classic Physique - Teenage
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 109 Trevor Choonhaurai 3

2 110 Frankie Navarro 6

3 111 Zane Steelman 9



 
 

Men's Classic Physique - True Novice
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 208 Mike Polito 4

2 109 Trevor Choonhaurai 5

3 24 Joel Torres 9

4 112 Jeremiah Domenech 13

5 180 Geremiah Charles 14

6 113 Kyle Treguboff 17

7 194 Michael Tolbenson 21

8 111 Zane Steelman 25

9 21 Craig Moeller 26
 
 

Men's Classic Physique - Masters 50+
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 31 Howard Weinstein 5

2 114 William Maryanski 6

3 27 John Hill 9

4 183 Bert Martinez 12
 
 

Men's Classic Physique - Masters 40+
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 185 Jeremy Daniels 3

2 117 Lynn Marble 6

3 118 Eric Olson 10

4 115 Shawn Kirby 12

5 169 Jonathan Forsyth 16

6 116 Kris Kline 17

7 114 William Maryanski 19
 
 

Men's Classic Physique - Masters 35+
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 117 Lynn Marble 4

2 119 Joshua Isozaki 5

3 114 William Maryanski 9



 
 

Men's Classic Physique - Novice
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 35 Ralph Daoud 3

2 38 Alex Brown 7

3 36 Kyle Hoffman 8

4 112 Jeremiah Domenech 12

5 110 Frankie Navarro 15

6 166 Alex McBride 18

7 209 Pedro Alcala 22

8 115 Shawn Kirby 23

9 183 Bert Martinez 27
 
 

Men's Classic Physique - Open Class A
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 109 Trevor Choonhaurai 4

2 37 Austen Kelley 7

3 117 Lynn Marble 8

4 110 Frankie Navarro 12

5 24 Joel Torres 15



 
 

Men's Classic Physique - Open Class B
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 41 Derek Noble 5

2 120 John Evans 6

3 185 Jeremy Daniels 8

4 35 Ralph Daoud 12

5 40 Daniel Menard 14

6 208 Mike Polito 18

7 38 Alex Brown 22

8 199 Alejandro Galindo 23

9 165 Eric Arreola 26

10 169 Jonathan Forsyth 30

11 209 Pedro Alcala 33

12 116 Kris Kline 36

13 118 Eric Olson 39

14 31 Howard Weinstein 42

15 27 John Hill 45
 
 

Men's Classic Physique - Open Class C
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 174 * Joe Wachs * 3

2 119 Joshua Isozaki 7

3 36 Kyle Hoffman 9

4 180 Geremiah Charles 12

5 42 Diego Vasquez 16

6 194 Michael Tolbenson 17

7 187 Grant Frerer 21

8 166 Alex McBride 22
 
 

Women's Physique - First Responder
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 137 Lisa Fletcher 3



 
 

Women's Physique - Masters 45+
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 176 Cristina Driscoll 3

2 137 Lisa Fletcher 6
 
 

Women's Physique - Masters 40+
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 178 Cara Barnes 3
 
 

Women's Physique - Masters 35+
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 178 Cara Barnes 3

2 122 Hillary Harris 6
 
 

Women's Physique - Open
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 176 Cristina Driscoll 4

2 170 Kaylin Heisler 5

3 122 Hillary Harris 10

4 178 Cara Barnes 11

5 137 Lisa Fletcher 15
 
 

Women's Figure - True Novice
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 122 Hillary Harris 3

2 124 Gracie Weidler 7

3 125 Lisa Wiler 8

4 123 Kristen Mcguire 12

5 213 Heather Ward 16

6 207 Heidi Gailey 18

7 121 Marylou Borrayo 21



 
 

Women's Figure - Masters 45+
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 127 Tabatha Barbarisi 3

2 128 Darami Coulter 8

3 131 Mary Jane Riding 11

4 125 Lisa Wiler 13

5 129 Joyceann Harpool 14

6 123 Kristen Mcguire 19

7 207 Heidi Gailey 20

8 130 Smith Jacqueline 24

9 126 Dawn Ahearn 27
 
 

Women's Figure - Masters 40+
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 132 Angela Henry 3

2 9 Veronica "Ronni" Marble 6

3 127 Tabatha Barbarisi 9

4 128 Darami Coulter 12

5 133 Julie Wilson 15

6 214 Michelle Alexander 18

7 129 Joyceann Harpool 20

8 207 Heidi Gailey 23
 
 

Women's Figure - Masters 35+
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 122 Hillary Harris 3

2 127 Tabatha Barbarisi 6

3 207 Heidi Gailey 9

4 121 Marylou Borrayo 12



 
 

Women's Figure - Novice
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 135 Hannah Greenwood 3

2 122 Hillary Harris 7

3 9 Veronica "Ronni" Marble 8

4 214 Michelle Alexander 12

5 128 Darami Coulter 15

6 133 Julie Wilson 18

7 124 Gracie Weidler 21

8 125 Lisa Wiler 24

9 123 Kristen Mcguire 28

10 134 Jordan Broadbent 30

11 213 Heather Ward 33

12 207 Heidi Gailey 35

13 126 Dawn Ahearn 39
 
 

Women's Figure - Open Class A
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 175 * Alexis Danage * 3

2 122 Hillary Harris 6

3 127 Tabatha Barbarisi 9

4 125 Lisa Wiler 12

5 129 Joyceann Harpool 15

6 207 Heidi Gailey 18

7 121 Marylou Borrayo 21
 
 

Women's Figure - Open Class B
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 9 Veronica "Ronni" Marble 4

2 136 Tiffone Parker 5

3 214 Michelle Alexander 10

4 128 Darami Coulter 11

5 134 Jordan Broadbent 15



 
 

Women's Figure - Open Class C
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 132 Angela Henry 4

2 135 Hannah Greenwood 5

3 123 Kristen Mcguire 10

4 124 Gracie Weidler 11
 
 

Men's Physique - Teenage
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 138 Dominique Kishimoto 3

2 139 Eli Roussel 6
 
 

Men's Physique - True Novice A
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 146 Brady Oakey 4

2 138 Dominique Kishimoto 5

3 211 Jansen Pulido 10

4 144 Ian Lopez 11

5 206 Andrew Johnson 16

6 24 Joel Torres 17

7 205 Michael Morrison 21

8 143 Tony Hodge 24
 
 

Men's Physique - True Notice B
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 142 Garrett Foster 4

2 145 Todd Nelson 5

3 140 Nathaniel Blackwell 10

4 201 Caleb Greenwood 11

5 141 Justin Fell 18

6 147 Miles Romney 19

7 139 Eli Roussel 20

8 180 Geremiah Charles 24



 
 

Men's Physique - First Responder
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 148 Ryan Cooper 3
 
 

Men's Physique - Masters 50+
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 151 Mark Whitis 4

2 150 Erik Rothchild 5

3 188 William Derryberry 10

4 33 David Heiden 12

5 143 Tony Hodge 15

6 183 Bert Martinez 18

7 149 Mark Henschen 20
 
 

Men's Physique - Masters 40+
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 148 Ryan Cooper 5

2 147 Miles Romney 6

3 151 Mark Whitis 9

4 117 Lynn Marble 12

5 152 Chris Henschen 15

6 118 Eric Olson 18

7 33 David Heiden 21

8 153 Scott Vanderzyden 24
 
 

Men's Physique - Masters 35+
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 119 Joshua Isozaki 3

2 154 Deon Graham 7

3 148 Ryan Cooper 8

4 147 Miles Romney 12

5 206 Andrew Johnson 15



 
 

Men's Physique - Novice
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 142 Garrett Foster 3

2 203 Alexander Ta'j 6

3 157 Shane Park 9

4 145 Todd Nelson 12

5 211 Jansen Pulido 15

6 205 Michael Morrison 18

7 154 Deon Graham 21

8 155 Ken Fieldhouse 24

9 156 Alexander Mccullough 27

10 188 William Derryberry 31

11 144 Ian Lopez 32

12 143 Tony Hodge 37

13 195 Brian Villagracia 38

14 183 Bert Martinez 42
 
 

Men's Physique - Open Class A
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 157 Shane Park 4

2 24 Joel Torres 6

3 117 Lynn Marble 9

4 158 Davison Clark 11
 
 

Men's Physique - Open Class B
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 160 Steven Pham 3

2 200 Richard Alcantar 6

3 211 Jansen Pulido 9

4 163 Jericho Salaver 12

5 205 Michael Morrison 15

6 159 Matthew Berini 18



 
 

Men's Physique - Open Class C
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 161 Everette Stewart 3

2 146 Brady Oakey 7

3 138 Dominique Kishimoto 8

4 203 Alexander Ta'j 12

5 162 James White 16

6 165 Eric Arreola 17

7 156 Alexander Mccullough 21

8 152 Chris Henschen 24

9 147 Miles Romney 27

10 144 Ian Lopez 30
 
 

Men's Physique - Open Class D
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 196 Jairo Alexis Lujan Acosta 3

2 119 Joshua Isozaki 6

3 142 Garrett Foster 9

4 140 Nathaniel Blackwell 13

5 145 Todd Nelson 14

6 148 Ryan Cooper 19

7 139 Eli Roussel 26

8 151 Mark Whitis 27

9 154 Deon Graham 28

10 141 Justin Fell 30

11 180 Geremiah Charles 32

12 174 Joe Wachs 33

13 155 Ken Fieldhouse 34

14 201 Caleb Greenwood 42
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